8 YEARS

First Name
Eve

Tom
Alexander
Louis
Lewis
Archie
Evie
Abigail
Ralph
William
Sam
Callum
Lyra
Olivia

Surname
Jones
Jackson
Clarke
Shankland
Carr

Alton
Graves
Boggs
Davies
Westlake
Akers
Edwards
Weston
Cann

B/G

MMM

Club
LBT

ISC/IH
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

IH

ISC

TIME
5.44
5.55
6.11
6.16
6.35
6.37
7.00
7.11
7.36
8.38
9.45
9.51

10.13
dnf



9/10 YEARS

First Name

Matthew
Frederica
Adam
Ella
Rachel
Tilly
Bradley
Ellen
Max
Sophie
Henry
Alexander
Jasmin
Erin
Isabel
Adam
Phoebe
Lauren
Molly
Katie
Nathan
Joseph
Rebecca
Eleanor
Thomas
Kaitlin
Luke
Toby

Surname B/G Club 1 TIME
Kenneth M City of Leeds 8.54

Moore F LBT 9.55

Mitchell M UA 10.27
Shouler-Harris F IH 10.38
Scott F ISC 11.20
Stones F UA 11.26
Hardesty M ISC 11.30
Kennedy F LBT 11.40
Feather M UA 11.50
Kettlewell F Holmfirth Harriers 11.55
James M UA 12.03
Ramage M IH 12.30
lley F ISC 12.38
Collier F ISC/IH 12.41
Clarke F UA 12.54
Schilders M UA 13.17
Spence F ISC 13.25
Jackson F ISC/IH 13.25
Pearson F UA 13.26
Meredith F UA 13.27
Coones M IH 13.39
Cann M ISC 13.52
Ashelford F UA 14.22
Edwards F UA 14.46
Joyce M UA 14.56
Harris F ISC 16.27
Tweed M UA dns

Glendinning M UA dns



11/12 YEARS

First Name

Ellie
George
Jessica
Jemima
Isobel
Amy
Frankie
Bronte
Isabel
Kate
Cameron
Rebecca
Seth
Alexander
Katrin
Holly
Becky
Jemima
Nea
Thomas
Balint
Holly
Jack
George

Surname
Jones
Wilde
Priest
Elgood
Mawson
Kettlewell
Woodman
Stones
Ward
Hodsman
Shankland
Newell
Berry
Wright
Blears
Portz
Hadfield
Spence
Weston
Burden
Sido

Park

Croft
Hardesty

B/G

==l § =< (e W e e i e e e e e e e i e i e i i

Club
LBT
ISC
LBT
UA

City of Bradford

HH
ISC
UA

BDSC
ISC
UA

IH
UA
UA

ISC/IH
ISC
UA
ISC

IH
UA
ISC

IH
UA
ISC

TIME
14.44
14.48
14.55
15.55
16.04
16.12
16.24
16.57
16.57
17.03
17.08
17.16
17.23
17.54
17.57
18.36
19.30
19.50
20.49
21.25
22.00
24.04

dns
dns



13/14 YEARS

First Name
Robert
Thomas
Mia
Lucy
Joanne
Lucy
Eleanor
Julian
Lucy
Harriet
Glenn
Sam

Surname
Etherington
Kerr

Moore
Williamson
Williamson
Ward
Coones
Roche
Jacques
Jackson
Edwards
Hadfield

B/G

=<i-<Glin & B o = & e & e 1 e 1 e 1 R

Club
LBT
IH
LBT
ISC/IH
ISC/IH
BDSC
IH
ISC
ISC/IH
IH
UA
UA

TIME
12.23
13.30
14.23
15.10
15.10
15.40
16.12
16.31
16.36
19.20
21.15
21.45



15/17 YEARS

First Name
Sam
Tom

Ben

Ben
Naomi
Jack
Steph
Megan
Karl
Matthew
Tom

Surname
Mitchell
Linton-Neal
Wortley
Jacques
Elliott
Cummings
Hodsman
Kennedy
Verspyck
Newell
Bennett

B/G

ST <Z

Club
UA
LBT
UA
UA
IH
IH
ISC
ISC
UA
UA
IH

TIME
15.58
16.02
16.23
18.55
19.13
20.12
22.58
25.02
26.39

dns
dns



18+ YEARS

First Name

Jack
Dave
Lukas
Richard
Alison
Rachel
Andrea
Paul
Mark
Alison
Steve
Gordon
Gabriel
Sue
Gillian
Daniel
Ken
Adrian

Surname
Wood
Cummings
Sutcliffe
Mitchell
Bennett
Bowman
Dennison
Woodman
Webster
Newell
Newell
Kaye

Sido
Stevens
Edwards
Young
Edwards
Clarke

B/G

ST Z

Club
IH
IH
UA
UA
IH
LBT
BINGLEY
UA
UA
UA
IH
BINGLEY
UA
IH
UA
UA
UA
UA

TIME
16.58
19.21
19.49
20.03
20.03
20.23
20.25
21.09
24.06
24.33
24.33
25.23
25.47
26.25
27.13
dns
dns
dns
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